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Jam Sessions

presented by
Mack Avenue Music Group

In the Renaissance Ballroom
of the Marriott, the Official
Hotel of the Festival

FRIDAY, AUG. 31

6:30 p.m.

Dr. Valade's Brass Band
led by New Orleans legend,
Shannon Powell @

7:00-8:15 p.m. Resident Ensemble: Terri Lyne

Carrington and Esperanza
Spalding — Tribute to Geri
Allen “Open On All Sides”

8:20-8:40 p.m. Monsieur Periné
9:00-10:15 p.m. 2018 Artist-in-Residence:

Chick Corea Akoustic Band

11:00 p.m.— 2018 Detroit Jazz Festival

1:30 a.m.

Legacy Artist: Curtis Fuller Jam
Session featuring the Detroit
Trombone Ensemble, Clifford
Monear, Michael Dease, Marion
Hayden and David Taylor @

SATURDAY, SEPT. 1

1:45-3:00 p.m. 2018 Curtis Fuller National Jazz Trombone
Competition Winner @

4:00-5:15 p.m. Tia Fuller

6:00-7:15 p.m. Ravi Coltrane’s Universal Consciousness:
Melodic Meditations of Alice Coltrane @

8:00-9:15 p.m. Nicholas Payton — Afro-Caribbean
Mixtape Project

1:15-2:20 p.m. Wayne State University Lab Band | with
Omar Sosa @

2:20-2:40 p.m. Winner Detroit Jazz Festival 2018
Youth Jazz Vocal Competition

3:15-4:30 p.m. Julian Lage Trio

5:15-6:30 p.m. Straight Ahead 25" Anniversary Reunion
featuring: Regina Carter, Marion Hayden,
Gayelynn McKinney and Alina Morr @

7:15-8:30 p.m. Dr. Lonnie Smith Organ Trio
9:15-10:30 p.m. 2018 Artist-in-Residence: Chick Corea

Elektric Band
11:30 a.m.— MSBOA Showcase: Mason County
1:00 p.m. Central High School Jazz Band,

Rockford High School Jazz Band,
Eisenhower High School Jazz Ensemble @

2:00-3:00 p.m. Regional TBD

3:45-5:00 p.m. Monsieur Periné

5:45-7:00 p.m. Detroit Latino Jazz Project
7:45-9:00 p.m. Sasha Masakowski — Art Market

NOON-1:15 p.m. DownBeat Blindfold Test — Marcus Miller
2:00-3:00 p.m. Gene Dunlap

3:30-4:45 p.m. James Hughes

5:30-6:45 p.m. Emmet Cohen Trio

71:30-8:45 p.m. The Trio of 0Z

11:00 p.m.- House Band: Emmet Cohen, Jeffrey Pedraz
12:15a.m.  and Nathaniel Winn

12:15- House Band: Detroit Jazz Fest Alumni
1:30 a.m. Band featuring Trunino Lowe,
Jeffrey Trent, lan Finkelstein, Jonathon
Muir-Cotton and Louis Jones Il

SUNDAY, SEPT. 2

NOON-1:15 p.m.
2:00-3:15 p.m.

4:00-5:15 p.m.

6:00-7:15 p.m.
8:00-9:15 p.m.

1:30-2:30 p.m.
3:15-4:30 p.m.

5:15-6:30 p.m.
7:15-8:30 p.m.
8:35-9:00 p.m.
9:15-10:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.—
1:00 p.m.

2:00-3:00 p.m.
3:45-5:00 p.m.
5:45-17:00 p.m.
7:45-8:00 p.m.

12:15-1:15 p.m.
2:00-3:00 p.m.
3:45-4:45 p.m.
5:30-6:45 p.m.
1:30-8:45 p.m.

11:00 p.m.-
12:15 a.m.
12:15 -
1:30 a.m.

Michigan State University Jazz Orchestra | @

Karriem Riggins with the Detroit Jazz Fest Alumni Band
and guests @ @

Hubtones: Freddie Hubbard 80™ Birthday Celebration —
Featuring: Nicholas Payton, Randy Brecker, David Weiss, and
Dwight Adams

Chris Dave and the Drumhedz

Resident Ensemble: Terri Lyne Carrington and Esperanza Spalding

— Tribute to Geri Allen with Detroit Jazz Festival Orchestra and
conductor Edmar Colén Giebolini “Dream Time”

Mind’s Eye

Harold Lépez-Nussa Trio with Grégoire Maret and
Pedrito Martinez

Eddie Daniels Quartet with The Harlem String Quartet
Omar Sosa Quarteto AfroCubano

Presentation of 2018 Detroit Jazz Festival Awards
Marcus Miller

MSBOA Showcase: Northville High School Jazz Ensemble,
Meridian High School Jazz Band, Northview High School Jazz
Ensemble @

Alex Harding & Organ Nation @

Robin Eubanks

ASABA Trio - Hirofumi Asaba (Yokohama Exchange Initiative)
Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio

J.C. Heard JazzWeek@Wayne All-Star Youth Ensemble @
Joan Belgrave: You're My Everything — Songs of Love & Life
Senri Oe

Ralphe Armstrong Fusion Reunion @

Pat Martino Quintet

House Band featuring Mack Avenue Music Group artists:
Harold Lopez-Nussa Trio, Pedrito Martinez and Grégoire Maret

House Band: Ralphe Armstrong Fusion Reunion

MONDAY, SEPT. 3

12:45-2:00 p.m. University of Michigan Jazz
Ensemble: A Tribute to Geri Allen
with special guest Regina Carter @

3:00-4:15 p.m. The Brecker Brothers Band Reunion

5:00-6:15 p.m. Resident Ensemble: Terri Lyne
Carrington and Esperanza
Spalding — Tribute to Geri Allen
“Flying Toward the Sound”

2:45-3:45 p.m. The Four Freshmen and
5 Trombones ©® @

4:30-5:30 p.m. Cécile McLorin Salvant

7:00-8:15 p.m. 2018 Artist-in-Residence:
Chick Corea with the Detroit Jazz
Festival Symphony Orchestra and
conductor, Steven Mercurio

11:45 a.m.—
1:15 p.m.

Detroit Public Schools Community
District Showcase: DJF-DPSCD
All-City Jazz Combo ® @
2:15-3:15 p.m. Michael Jellick Sextet

4:00-5:15 p.m. Christian Sands Trio

95:45-17:00 p.m. Joey DeFrancesco: Project Freedom

1:15-2:30 p.m. Duffy King
3:00-4:15 p.m. Tenth World featuring Kevin Jones
and Kelvin Sholar

4:45-5:45 p.m. Leonard Bernstein 100"
Anniversary Tribute

@ Homecoming Series presented by Ascension Michigan
@ Legacy Series
@ Mentor-Disciple Series

Hometown

The Untitled Series presented by Quicken Loans




